
 
 
 

Manatee High School 
Girls Golf 2024 

Date  Day  Opponent  Home/Away  Time  

8/10-8-11/23  Th/F   Try-outs    H/County  3:00   

     

8/20/24  Tuesday  Lakewood Ranch H/County     3:00   

8/22/24  Thursday Palmetto  H/County  3:00   

8/27/24* Tuesday  Cardinal Mooney  H/County .  3:30   

8/29/24 Thursday  Braden River A/Palm Aire  3:00   

9/3/24  Tuesday  Parrish H/County    

9/5/24   Thursday   Southeast * -ODA A/Heritage 
Harbour  3:30   

9/12/24 Thursday Lakewood Ranch-
Parrish H/County   

9/19/24 Thursday Southeast- ODA   

9/24/24 Tuesday Southeast H/County 3:00   

 9/26/24 Thursday  Palmetto  H/County  All Day  

10/2/23 Lunes Braden River H/County  

 10/1/24  Tuesday Southeast -ODA H/County 3:00  

10/7/24 Monday Donald Ross Sara Bay All Day 

10/24    Districts  Club Renaissance All Day  

           

       Cancelled  Highlighted in 
yellow        

District Host: 
TBA                                 District Dates:    TBA  

  

 
 

 
 
 



 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


